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Opis produktu
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Link do produktu: https://www.interlumen.com/gx6-35-120v-650w-0sram-64535-p-179.html

GX6,35 120V 650W Osram 64535

Cena internetowa brutto
Cena internetowa netto
Cena detaliczna
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Nasz symbol

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

PKWiU

Producent

» Moc [W]

» Napiecie [V]
Negocjacja

» Trzonek

52,00 PLN
42,28 PLN
56,00-PLN
Dostepny od reki
24 godziny
13-34-25
4050300014074
4050300014074
27.40.12.0
OSRAM

650

120

tak

GX6.35
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